
CB Watson / Pearl Stephens
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 3/17/20234:28 PM

Page 1

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
0802 1 Alma Ave / Cornelia Dr 7:55 4:23 Mr. B. Williams

2 Alma Ave / Paul St 7:56 4:24 SILVER
3 Alma Ave/S Pleasant Hill PM ONLY 4:25
4 Crestwood Terr / Pattie Dr 7:57 4:26 Route Coordinator
5 Crestwood Terr/ Katherine St 7:58 4:27 Ken Coleman
6 Crestwood Terr / Hudson St (South) 7:59 4:28 478-329-2218
7 Crestwood Terr / Hudson St (North) 8:00 4:34 ext. 3567
8 Hudson Dr / Driftwood Terr 8:00 4:29
9 105 Driftwood Terr 8:02 4:30
10 700 Crestwood Terr 8:04 4:32

PM GIFTED STUDENTS

0802 ** CB Watson 4:03 8:10
0802 ** Pearl Stephens 4:13 8:20

AM Alternative Shuttle CBW & PSE to LJES

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



CB Watson / Pearl Stephens
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 3/17/20234:28 PM

Page 2

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROP-OFF DRIVER NAME
1304 1 Vicki Dr / Chuck Cir 7:39 4:07 Ms. M. McDonald

2 Vicki Dr / Chris Dr PM ONLY 4:08
3 Chris Dr / Varee Dr 7:40 4:09 GOLD
3 116 Chris Dr 7:41 4:10
4 103 Chris Dr 7:42 4:11
5 Pike St / Oak Ave 7:46 4:12 Route Coordinator
6 Oak Ave / Paul St 7:47 4:13 Craig Fowler
7 Pine St / Cranford St 7:48 4:14 478-329-2218
8 Tabor Dr / Chastain Dr 7:50 4:00
9 216 Tabor Dr 7:51 4:01
10 120 Ignico Dr (Village South Apts) 7:52 4:02
11 135 Ignico Dr (Village North Apts) 7:55 4:05
12 W Imperial Cir (See Coord. 107) *** 4:26

PM GIFTED STUDENTS
1 Diggs Blvd / Vinson Dr *** 4:20

1304 ** CB Watson 3:45 8:10
1304 *** Pearl Stephens 3:55 8:13

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



CB Watson / Pearl Stephens
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 3/17/20234:28 PM

Page 3

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
1505 1st AM & PM RUN Mr. L. Costello

1 222 Southview Ave 7:30 4:00 RED 1
2 105 East End Ave 7:32 4:02
3 121 East End Ave 7:33 4:03
4 115 Northview Ave 7:34 4:04 Route Coordinator
5 Vesta Dr / Northview Ave 7:35 4:05
6 Meadowdale Dr / East End Ave 7:36 4:06
7 204 Meadowdale Dr 7:36 4:06 Ken Coleman
8 215 Meadowdale Dr 7:38 4:08 478-329-2218
9 232 Meadowdale Dr 7:40 4:10 ext. 3567
10 Meadowdale Dr / South Davis Dr 7:42 4:12

1505 ** CB Watson 3:50 7:45
1505 ** Pearl Stephens 3:55 7:55

2nd AM & PM RUN
1 401 S 3rd St (At mailboxes) 8:00 4:25 RED 2
2 South 3rd St / Naomi 8:01 4:26
3 404 Robins Dr 8:02 4:27
4 N Sixth St / Marshall Ave 8:05 4:29
5 N Sixth St / Young Ave 8:05 4:29
6 206 Young Ave 8:06 4:30
7 Booker St / Rose St 8:08 4:32
8 420 Myrtle St 8:09 4:33

PM Gifted Students

1505 ** Pearl Stephens 4:20 8:15
1505 ** CB Watson 4:15 8:20

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



CB Watson / Pearl Stephens
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 3/17/20234:28 PM

Page 4

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2208 1 402 S Pleasant Hill Rd 7:54 4:46 Ms. D. Harkley

2 314 S Pleasant Hill Rd 7:54 4:46
3 Shirley Dr / Eleanor Cir 7:55 4:47 ORANGE
4 221 Shirley Dr 7:56 4:47
5 233 Peachtree Circle 7:57 4:48 Route Coordinator
6 202 Peachtree Cir 7:58 4:49 Ken Coleman
7 South End/Peachtree Circle (SOUTH) 8:00 4:50 478-329-2218
8 Laura Ave / Cornelia Dr 8:01 4:53 ext. 3567
9 1305 Laura Ave 8:02 4:54
10 1318 Laura Ave 8:02 4:54
11 Laura Ave / Paul St 8:03 4:55
12 Paul St / Hartley Ave 8:04 4:56
13 714 Cornelia Dr 8:05 4:57
14 702 Cornelia Dr PM only 5:00
15 1307 Joseph Ave 8:07 5:01
16 Scott Blvd / Granville Way 8:09 4:45
17 109 Scott Blvd 8:12 4:45

2208 ** CB Watson 4:28 8:17
2208 ** Pearl Stephens 4:38 8:22

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



CB Watson / Pearl Stephens
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 3/17/20234:28 PM

Page 5

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2214 1 604 Hidden Creek Cir 7:40 4:14 Mr. J. Dinkins

2 Hidden Creek / Windmill Ct 7:41 4:13 TEAL BUS
3 Hidden Creek Cir / Timber Mill Ct 7:42 4:12
4 326 Hidden Creek Cir 7:43 4:11 Route Coordinator
5 Hidden Creek Cir / Deer Run Ln 7:44 4:10 Ken Coleman
6 Hidden Creek Cir / Pelican Cove 7:45 4:09 478-329-2218
7 139 Hidden Creek Cir 7:46 4:08 ext. 3567
8 118 Hidden Creek Cir 7:47 4:07
9 111 Hidden Creek Cir 7:48 4:06
10 101 Hidden Creek Cir PM ONLY 4:05
11 308 Laurel Woods Dr 7:50 4:15
12 Laurel Woods Dr / Weston Cove 7:50 4:16
13 Laurel Woods Dr / Deer Run Ln 7:51 4:17
14 Maxwell Dr / Crowell Dr 7:54 3:57
15 121 Maxwell Dr 7:55 3:58
16 Maxwell Dr / Sherry Ln (N) 7:56 3:59
17 Sherry Ln (S) / Virginia Dare Dr 7:57 4:00
18 206 Virginia Dare Dr 7:58 4:01
19 1080 Booth Rd 7:59 4:02
20 1077 Booth Rd 8:00 4:03

***Watch PM order carefully***

ESOL PM ONLY

2214 ** Pearl Stephens 3:40 8:10
2214 ** CB Watson 3:50 8:15

ESOL PM Home

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



CB Watson / Pearl Stephens
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 3/17/20234:28 PM

Page 6

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2231 1 135 Vernon Dr 7:30 4:20 Mr. W. Martin

2 Orchard Way / West End Ave 7:32 4:22 PURPLE
3 Orchard Way / Orchard Pass 7:33 4:24
4 Orchard Pass / Greenway Dr 7:34 4:25 Route Coordinator
5 Greenway Dr / Old Mission Way 7:35 4:26 Ken Coleman
6 Orchard Way / Old Mission Way 7:36 4:27 478-329-2218
7 128 Orchard Way 7:38 4:29 ext. 3567
8 Moody Rd (2103 see Coordinator) 7:42 4:33
9 Moody/Ufaul 7:42 4:33
10 Sidney Hicks Dr / Oak Grove Rd 7:45 4:36
11 Sidney Hicks Dr / Beatrice Dr 7:47 4:38
12 1300 Moody Rd 7:50 4:41

PM Gifted Students

2231 ** CB Watson 4:05 7:55
2231 ** Pearl Stephens 4:10 8:00

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



CB Watson / Pearl Stephens
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 3/17/20234:28 PM

Page 7

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK-UP DROP-OFF DRIVER NAME
2309 1 481 Holly Dr 7:30 4:05 Mr. C. Merrell

2 493 Officer's Cir 7:31 4:06 GREEN
3 490 Officer's Cir 7:32 4:07
4 443 Officer's Cir E 7:34 4:09 Route Coordinator
5 Dogwood Dr / Officer's Cir W 7:36 4:11 Ken Coleman
6 404 Officer's Cir W 7:38 4:13 478-329-2218
7 1021 Hawkinsville Str / Youth Center 7:42 4:17 ext. 3567
8 202 Fort Valley Str 7:44 4:19
9 114 Crescent Str PM Only 4:20
10 Hawkinsville St / Thunderbird Alley 7:46 4:23
11 McGillivary Cir / Sherrill Ct 7:55 4:32
12 Oglethorpe Cir / Gwinnett Str 7:57 4:34
13 Lanier Dr / Oglethorpe Cir 7:59 4:36

2309 CB Watson 3:50 8:15
2309 Pearl Stephens 3:40 8:25

Employee Student Shuttle CBW TO PSE (AM)
Employee Student Shuttle PSE to CBW (PM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



CB Watson / Pearl Stephens
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 3/17/20234:28 PM

Page 8

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2312 AM RUN & 2nd PM RUN Ms. P. James

1 114 Smith Ct 7:45 5:13
2 103 Smith Ct 7:48 5:12 YELLOW 2
3 Grant St / Palm Dr 7:50 5:09
4 203 Palm Dr 7:51 5:08
5 102 Corinth St 7:52 5:07 Route Coordinator
6 201 Audubon Way 7:55 5:06 Ken Coleman
7 100 Wynn Pl 7:56 5:06
8 112 Athens St 7:58 5:03 478-329-2218
9 Athens St / Grant St 7:59 5:01 ext. 3567
10 308 Athens St 7:59 5:00
11 311 Sparta St 8:01 4:58
12 Sparta St / Lee St 8:02 4:58
13 Jackson St / Lee St 8:03 4:57
14 211 Jackson St PM ONLY 4:57
15 Jackson St / Sherman St 8:05 4:55
16 Sherman St / Lincoln St 8:06 4:53
17 Lincoln St / Grant St 8:07 4:52
18 Lincoln St / Lee St 8:07 4:50
19 1000 S. Armed Forces Blvd(GatewayPointe Apt) 8:09 ***
20 125 Wall St (2nd  Entrance MHP) 8:11 ***
21 131 Wall St 8:14 ***
22 141 Wall St 8:16 ***
23 Wall St / Clay St 8:17 ***

2312 ** CB Watson 4:35 8:20
2312 ** Pearl Stephens 4:40 8:25

1st PM RUN
1 Wall St / Clay St *** 4:21 YELLOW 1
2 141 Wall St *** 4:22
3 131 Wall St *** 4:23
4 125 Wall St (2nd  Entrance MHP) *** 4:24
5 1000 S. Armed Forces Blvd(GatewayPointe Apt) *** 4:27

2312 ** Pearl Stephens 4:10 ***
2312 ** CB Watson 4:15 ***

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



CB Watson / Pearl Stephens
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 3/17/20234:28 PM

Page 9

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK-UP DROP-OFF DRIVER NAME
2320 1ST AM & PM RUN Mr. J. Irby

1 Wellborn Rd / Marion Way (Huntington East) 7:47 3:55
2 106 Wellborn Rd (Chelsea Garden Apts) 7:48 3:56 BLUE ONE
3 503 S Second St 7:50 3:50
4 605 S Second St 7:51 3:51 Route Coordinator
5 107 Artis Wilson Dr (Mail Boxes) 7:53 3:51 Ken Coleman
6 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd (See Coor 200) 7:54 3:52 478-329-2218

ext. 3567
2320 ** CB Watson 3:35 8:02
2320 ** Pearl Stephens 3:43 7:57

2ND AM & PM RUN
1 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd / Appian Way 8:05 4:13 BLUE TWO
2 Watson Blvd (See Coor. 1440) PM ONLY 4:25

PM Gifted Students

2320 ** CB Watson 4:00 8:20
2320 ** Pearl Stephens 4:10 8:15

Employee Student Shuttle PSE to CBW (AM)
Employee Student Shuttle CBW to PSE (PM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.


	Sheet1

